24242-PK ACOPLE HEMBRA ORS 45° PRE-ARMADA
TIPO PARKER PK R12- 4SP
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ROSCA
CODIGO FFORX H. A. PLANA
MEDIDA  HILO (E)
24242-06-06PK 3/8" 11/16"X18
24242-08-08PK 1/2" 13/16"X16
24242-10-10PK 5/8" 1"X14
24242-12-12PK 3/4" 1-3/16"X12
24242-16-16PK " 1-7/16"X12
24242-20-20PK 1 1/4"  1-11/16"X12

24292-PK ACOPLE HEMBRA ORS CODO 90°

DIAMETRO INTERNO
MANGUERA

TALLA

ESPIGA

1/2!1
5/8n
3/4"

11/4"

110
130
140
160
170

DIMENSIONES MM

C

80
105
110
15
120

PRE-ARMADA TIPO PARKER PK R12- 4SP

ROSCA

cODIGO FFORX H. A. PLANA

MEDIDA

24292-06-06PK 3/8"

24292-08-08PK 1/2"
24292-10-10PK 5/8"
24292-12-12PK 3/4"
24292-16-16PK 1"

24292-20-20PK 11/4"

LLAMANOS ® 01452-5052 / 01451-0788 (9 958625459 / 955553042 ﬂ

HILO (E)

11/16"X18
13/16"X16
1"X14
1-3/16"X12
1-7/16"X12
1-11/16"X12

DIAMETRO INTERNO

MANGUERA
TALLA ESPIGA
-06 10 3/8"
-08 12 1/2"
-10 16 5/8"
-12 1) 3/4"
-16 25 1"
-20 31 11/4"

60
73
95
105
125
140

DIMENSIONES MM

<

38
45
65
75
80
100

H

30
35
40
45
50

S1

40
50
65
75
85

100

24
30
36
41
50

22
24
30
36
41
50



